
 Quotation

Order No: BFCJQ46

ANMOL JEWELLERS SUNDER NAGAR - Mob: 8628911161

Date: 2024-09-15 10:59:49

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 GOLD
COIN

AUG
10 G
COIN
3

10.00
0

10.00
0

24K 0.00 0.00 0 0.000 0

2 GOLD
COIN

AUG
5G
COIN
4

5.000 5.000 24K 0.00 0.00 0 0.000 0

2 Total 2 15.00
0

15.00
0

0.000 0
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